
BusMaps

Bus 3015 Charneca da Caparica - Cova do Vapor Go to website

Direction
Cova Vapor (R Parque 149) Posto Edp — CH Caparica (R 
Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

32 stops

Open route schedule

Cova Vapor (R Parque 149) Posto Edp

CV Vapor R Mário Viegas (Portão Mar)

S João CAP (AV Afonso DE Albuq 129)

S João CAP (En10-1) AV Afonso Albuq 129

Costa Caparica (En10-1) Campo Pepita

Trafaria (EN 10-1) S Pedro Trafaria 123

Trafaria (En10-1) B Pescadores (Escola)

Trafaria (R Artilharia Costa) Gnr

Trafaria (R Artilharia Costa)Posto Abast

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N67)

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N29)

Trafaria (Terminal) P1

Trafaria (R Liberdade N10)

Trafaria (R Liberdade N46)

Trafaria (Estr Militar) QRT Militar 15

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Lazarim (R S Macário772)QTA S Francisco

Lazarim R S Macário (X) R Humb Madeira

Lazarim (QTA Regateira N15)

Botequim (R Botequim 872b)

RUA DA Bela Vista 12

Route schedule
Cova Vapor (R Parque 149) Posto Edp — CH Caparica (R 
Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

Monday 06:40-20:15

Tuesday 06:40-20:15

Wednesday 06:40-20:15

Thursday 06:40-20:15

Friday 06:40-20:15

Saturday 08:00-20:15

Sunday 08:00-20:15

Route info

Direction: Cova Vapor (R Parque 149) Posto Edp

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3015-17267991-2478554478
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https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3015-17267991-2478554478


RUA DA Bica

R DA Bica (X) TRA STA Teresa

Alameda Amália Rodrigues

AV DA Eira

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 72)

RUA DAS Sardinheiras N15

RUA Pero VAZ DE Caminha N17

RUA DE Vera Cruz N49

RUA QTA DOS Eucaliptos N31

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira



Direction
CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira — Cova Vapor 
(R Parque 149) Posto Edp

31 stops

Open route schedule

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

RUA QTA DOS Eucaliptos N31

RUA DE Vera Cruz N49

RUA Pero VAZ DE Caminha N17

RUA DAS Sardinheiras N15

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 72)

AV DA Eira

CH Caparica ROT Alam Amália Rodrigues3

Alameda Amália Rodrigues

R DA Bica 27

RUA DA Bela Vista

R Botequim (Cimo R A-VER-O-Mar)

Botequim (R Botequim 872b)

Botequim (QTA Regateira 3d)

Lazarim R S Macário (X) R Humb Madeira

Lazarim (R S Macário772)QTA S Francisco

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Trafaria (Estr Militar) QRT Militar 15

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N67)

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N29)

Trafaria (Terminal) P1

Trafaria (R Liberdade N10)

Trafaria (R Liberdade N46)

Route schedule
CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira — Cova Vapor 
(R Parque 149) Posto Edp

Monday 06:35-21:40

Tuesday 06:35-21:40

Wednesday 06:35-21:40

Thursday 06:35-21:40

Friday 06:35-21:40

Saturday 07:50-21:30

Sunday 07:50-21:30

Route info

Direction: CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3015-17267991-2478554478


Trafaria N377-1 (X) R 1º Maio (Escola)

Trafaria (R Artilharia Costa) Gnr

Trafaria AV AF Albuq (En10-1) B Pescad

Trafaria (EN 10-1) AV Afonso Albuq 123

Costa Caparica (En10-1 AV AF Albuq113)

CV Vapor R Mário Viegas (Portão Mar)

Cova Vapor (R Parque 149) Posto Edp

3015 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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